Velcro Net Discs
www.gazelleindustrial.com ABRASIVES
Decorative Finishing
Woodworking
Automotive Industries
Gazelle velcro net is a revolutionary abrasive material offering dust free sanding with no clogging. The open mesh design
features thousands of tiny holes which will make sure that when used with suitable extraction the passage of dust will
be incredibly efficient.  It is highly durable and can last twice as long as many conventional abrasives making it a
cost-effective solution.
Application / Market
Features
An incredibly efficient long lasting abrasive
Open mesh design eliminates clogging
Dust free sanding when used with extraction
150mm diameter
MODEL SIZE GRIT
SIZE AVAILABILITY TABLE
GVN6/80 6in - 150 mm 80 G
GVN6/120 6in - 150 mm 120 G
GVN6/150 6in - 150 mm 150 G
GVN6/180 6in - 150 mm 180 G
GVN6/220 6in - 150 mm 220 G
GVN6/320 6in - 150 mm 320 G
GVN6/400 6in - 150 mm 400 G
GVN6/600 6in - 150 mm 600 G
PC/PACK
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50